
Club & Std 

Room Types 

(LRA)

Superior/

Suite Room 

Discount 

(NLRA) 

1/1/26 3/22/26 $144

CENTRAL LOOP 3/23/26 9/1/26 $231

111 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL  60603 9/2/26 12/2/26 $248 13% 2 pm

12/3/26 12/31/26 $144

TIMES SQUARE

40 West 45th Street, New York, NY  10036 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

GRAND CENTRAL

128 East 45th Street, New York, NY  10017 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

WORLD TRADE CENTER

140 Washington Street, New York, NY  10006 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

WASHINGTON, D.C.

839 17th Street NW, Washington, DC  20006 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

BOSTON

161 Devonshire Street, Boston, MA  02110 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

PHILADELPHIA

1628 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA  19103 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

WACKER AT MICHIGAN

75 East Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL  60601 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

SAN FRANCISCO

424 Clay Street, San Francisco, CA  94111 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

HOUSTON

720 Fannin Street, Houston, TX  77002 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

LONDON CITY

7 Gracechurch Street, London, UK  EC3V 0DR 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

ST. PAUL'S

24 Ludgate Hill, London, UK  EC4M 7DR 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

TRAFALGAR SQUARE

8 Northumberland Ave, London, UK  WC2N 5BY 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

COVENT GARDEN HOLBORN

61 Lincoln's Inn Fields, London, UK  WC2A 3JW 1/1/26 12/31/26 11% 11% 1 pm

FOR RESERVATIONS OR MORE INFORMATION: +1.203.905.2100 OR +44 (0)20 7451 5800  ·  https://clubquartershotels.com/depaul-university

Nightly rates are per room, per night based upon single or double occupancy

Third person, 12 yrs and older, will pay an additional $19/£14 per room, per night

ADDITIONAL GUEST CHARGE

11/19-11/21

4/21-4/22,5/19-5/20,6/9-6/10,6/23-6/24,7/7-7/8

4/21-4/22,5/19-5/20,6/9-6/10,6/23-6/24,7/7-7/8

7/14-7/15,7/21-7/22,9/8-9/9,9/15-9/16,10/13-10/14

4/21-4/22,5/19-5/20,6/9-6/10,6/23-6/24,7/7-7/8

7/14-7/15,7/21-7/22,9/8-9/9,9/15-9/16,10/13-10/14

4/21-4/22,5/19-5/20,6/9-6/10,6/23-6/24,7/7-7/8

7/14-7/15,7/21-7/22,9/8-9/9,9/15-9/16,10/13-10/14

Nightly Rates: Up to 12pm day of arrival no charge, 

after 12pm day of arrival 1 night room and tax applies

*LRA = Last Room Availability, NLRA = No Last Room Availability. All rates apply to individual bookings only and exclude Groups (10+ rooms). 

Fixed member rates, where offered, will adjust below the Best Flexible Rate if lower than the member rate. Percentage discounts shown above 

are applied to Best Flexible Rate for applicable room types and may fluctuate daily. Rates are exclusive of applicable taxes and VAT.

CANCELLATION POLICYRATE POLICY

DEPAUL UNIVERSITY CORP 2026 MEMBER RATES

4/21,5/4-5/5,5/18-5/19,5/31-6/2,6/29-6/30

7/31-8/1,9/16-9/17,10/9-10/10,10/19-10/20,12/1-12/2

Blackout Dates
Complimentary Late

Check Out

Season

 Start

Season

 End

Nightly Rates/Discount

5/16-5/18,5/31-6/2,6/15-6/16,9/14-9/16,12/7-12/9

7/14-7/15,7/21-7/22,9/8-9/9,9/15-9/16,10/13-10/14

1/13-1/15,1/19-1/21,2/5-2/8,3/9-3/11,3/22-3/24

4/22-4/25,5/3-5/5,5/15-5/16,5/18-5/19,6/8-6/10

6/22-6/29,7/4

10/19-10/20,11/21

12/5-12/8

4/20-4/22,5/4-5/5,5/17-5/19,5/30-6/2,6/28-6/30

7/31-8/3,9/15-9/18,10/9-10/10,10/19-10/20,11/30-12/2

1/13-1/16,1/26-1/28

2/28-3/3,3/16-3/18,4/19-4/21,4/29-5/1,6/2-6/4

11/2-11/5

10/26-10/28,12/1-12/2

31-Dec

4/21-4/23,5/19-5/20,6/1-6/3,6/16-6/17

9/8-9/9,9/22-9/24,10/6-10/7,10/12-10/15,10/20-10/24

4/17-4/20,5/4-5/7,5/11-5/13,5/27-5/28

6/15-6/17,9/21-9/24,10/6-10/8,10/13-10/14

3/24-3/25,5/12-5/13,6/2-6/3

7/3-7/5,7/17-7/19

9/20-9/23,10/13-10/14,12/1-12/5,12/7-12/12

31-Dec

3/24-3/25,5/12-5/13,6/2-6/3

7/3-7/5,7/17-7/19

9/20-9/23,10/13-10/14,12/1-12/5,12/7-12/12

31-Dec

3/24-3/25,5/12-5/13,6/2-6/3

7/3-7/5,7/17-7/19

9/20-9/23,10/13-10/14,12/1-12/5,12/7-12/12



Superior Suite Standard Superior Suite

1/1/26 3/22/26 $102 $135 $95 $136 $187

CENTRAL LOOP 3/23/26 9/1/26 $163 $196 $165 $206 $257

111 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL  60603 9/2/26 12/2/26 $176 $210 $191 $233 $285

12/3/26 12/31/26 $102 $135 $95 $136 $187

1/1/26 3/2/26 $158 $170 $138 $179 $230

TIMES SQUARE 3/3/26 6/23/26 $236 $249 $238 $279 $331

40 West 45th Street, New York, NY  10036 6/24/26 9/1/26 $224 $236 $210 $252 $304

9/2/26 12/13/26 $313 $326 $359 $401 $454

12/14/26 12/31/26 $160 $173 $138 $179 $230

1/1/26 3/2/26 $158 $170 $138 $179 $230

GRAND CENTRAL 3/3/26 6/23/26 $234 $247 $238 $279 $331

128 East 45th Street, New York, NY  10017 6/24/26 9/1/26 $217 $231 $210 $252 $304

9/2/26 12/13/26 $307 $320 $359 $401 $454

12/14/26 12/31/26 $158 $170 $138 $179 $230

1/1/26 3/2/26 $159 $171 $138 $179 $230

WORLD TRADE CENTER 3/3/26 6/23/26 $235 $248 $238 $279 $331

140 Washington Street, New York, NY  10006 6/24/26 9/1/26 $222 $234 $210 $252 $304

9/2/26 12/13/26 $309 $321 $359 $401 $454

12/14/26 12/31/26 $159 $171 $138 $179 $230

1/1/26 2/8/26 $140 $173 $116 $157 $208

WASHINGTON, D.C. 2/9/26 7/19/26 $196 $228 $202 $243 $294

839 17th Street NW, Washington, DC  20006 7/20/26 9/1/26 $140 $173 $116 $157 $208

9/2/26 11/17/26 $196 $228 $202 $143 $294

11/18/26 12/31/26 $140 $173 $116 $157 $208

1/1/26 3/2/26 $152 $186 $143 $184 $236

BOSTON 3/3/26 9/1/26 $216 $250 $224 $265 $317

161 Devonshire Street, Boston, MA  02110 9/2/26 11/17/26 $225 $259 $239 $283 $339

11/18/26 12/31/26 $152 $186 $143 $184 $236

1/1/26 3/2/26 $116 $149 $117 $158 $209

PHILADELPHIA 3/3/26 6/23/26 $140 $172 $148 $189 $240

1628 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA  19103 6/24/26 9/1/26 $116 $149 $117 $158 $209

9/2/26 11/17/26 $140 $172 $148 $189 $240

11/18/26 12/31/26 $116 $149 $117 $158 $209

1/1/26 3/22/26 $101 $119 $95 $136 $187

WACKER AT MICHIGAN 3/23/26 9/1/26 $161 $160 $165 $206 $257

75 East Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL  60601 9/2/26 12/2/26 $176 $182 $191 $233 $285

12/3/26 12/31/26 $101 $119 $95 $136 $187

SAN FRANCISCO

424 Clay Street, San Francisco, CA  94111 1/1/26 12/31/26 $217 $251 $187 $229 $280

1/1/26 2/17/26 $108 $141 $100 $141 $192

HOUSTON 2/18/26 6/23/26 $116 $150 $125 $166 $217

720 Fannin Street, Houston, TX  77002 6/24/26 9/1/26 $108 $141 $100 $141 $192

9/2/26 11/17/26 $116 $150 $125 $166 $271

11/18/26 12/31/26 $108 $141 $100 $141 $192

LONDON CITY

7 Gracechurch Street, London, UK  EC3V 0DR 1/1/26 12/31/26 £180 £202 £168 £209 £260

ST. PAUL'S

24 Ludgate Hill, London, UK  EC4M 7DR 1/1/26 12/31/26 £180 £202 £168 £209 £260

TRAFALGAR SQUARE

8 Northumberland Ave, London, UK  WC2N 5BY 1/1/26 12/31/26 £171 £190 £174 £215 £267

COVENT GARDEN HOLBORN

61 Lincoln's Inn Fields, London, UK  WC2A 3JW 1/1/26 12/31/26 £171 £190 £174 £215 £267

FOR RESERVATIONS OR MORE INFORMATION: +1.203.905.2100 OR +44 (0)20 7451 5800  ·  https://clubquartershotels.com/depaul-university

Season

 Start

Season

 End

WEEKEND/HOLIDAY RATES

30 Day Rates are quoted per night and are based upon stays of 30+ consecutive days.  30 Day Rates are inclusive of once weekly housekeeping service.  

Additional housekeeping is available at +$50/£50 + taxes/VAT per service. Total room and tax for the first 30 nights will be charged 14 days prior to arrival ('advance payment').  

Any reservation cancelled within 14 days prior to arrival will result in forfeiture of advance payment. 

Weekend/Holiday Rates are based upon Friday, Saturday night stays and depart by Monday (Tuesday if Holiday). 

 Weekend/Holiday Rates are quoted on a space available basis and are subject to high occupancy closeouts/blackouts.

30 DAY & WEEKEND/HOLIDAY RATES

30 DAY RATES

DEPAUL UNIVERSITY CORP 2026 MEMBER RATES


